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10:00

5.5.2024
11:00

5.5.2024
12:00

5.5.2024
13:00

Feld 1

Feld 2

Feld 3

Frau Rauscher & The Bembelboys Beach
Mainzelrenner

Beach 1. Liga Mixed,
Pool B

Zamperl
Hucks Ultimate Club Berlin

Beach 1. Liga Mixed,
Pool A

Gottinger 7
Endzonis Luv

Beach 1. Liga Mixed,
Pool A
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